Jig Boring Machine
HAUSER-SIP

MP 52 DR
Stock no. :1038-80385

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Jig Boring Machine
Make : HAUSER-SIP
Type : MP 52 DR
Year 1983

Control type : conventional
Control

Storage location : Gera

Origin : Switzerland
Delivery time : immediately
Quotation : ex warehouse
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

spindle diameter

x-travel

y-travel

cross rail adjustment - vertical
quill travel

column daylight

max. distance between table and spindle-nose
table surface area

table load

speeds

adjustment speed

tool taper

electrics - voltage/frequency
total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

- 2 axis digital-readout ELESTA
- with misc. tool holders

VIDEO-LINKS

110 mm
900 mm
600 mm
635 mm
200 mm
950 mm
15-850 mm
1020 x 860 mm
800 kg
10 - 2500 U/min
5-2500 mm/min
ISO 40
380/50 V/Hz
8 kwW
7t
49x29x3 m

Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
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HAUSER-SIP

Stock no. :1038-80385

WEB-LINK
http://mhp.logotech.de/hpm/v7/Datenblatt/datenblatt.php?machineno=1038-80385

Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.

SK Maschinen-Service GmbH Page: 2/3

Tackweg 4 - 47918 Tonisvorst Fon: 02151 79350 - info@sk-maschinen.de - www.sk-maschinen.de



Jig Boring Machine
HAUSER-SIP

MP 52 DR
Stock no. :1038-80385

MACHINE PICTURES
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